PO

——

KWV

Customer Order Date:
14.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
11751007%6

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV QOrder Number:

Box 528,

Telephone:

Reg(,.a t Re

FAIR

Warshay Investments

Suider
021 -

No:

aarl
8073511

2012/018792/07
21102
E: FLO-ID 28503

110997490

Ltd t/a KWV
2 Loading Status:

7646

61833 Gross Weight :  14.920kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

ggki
901405 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml}
901450 |700025546 | Tackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750ml
901395 |700025956 ( Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml)
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150 x 20
6 x 750
150 x 20
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165,34
\ 452.00

\165.34

8.00 152.11
462.00
8.00 152.11

760.5S
462.00
304.22

114.09 874.64
69.30 531.30
45.63 345.85

Delivered by

Liquer Runner Ocs-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN Name :
Erf: 006168 Signature:
003 - LONDON Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuatomer

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

|rer Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
'Endrgkérgfh iﬁé before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaile- Chegue Acc
Name :
Bank:

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd '’

FNB




